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The 2015 Felicia Romero 

Classic  

 &  

 

NPC Western Regional 

Winners 

  

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

45 Christopher Sullivan 
Men's 

Bodybuilding 

77 Mallory Myers Women's Figure 

127 Chirs Rueckert Men's Physique 

302 Lorraine Kempton Women's Bikini 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Charlotte Lang 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Helen Mitchell 1 



4 Claudia Diaz 2 

3 Rebecca Greaig 3 

6 Tamara Mack 4 

2 Cari Verhoeven 5 

9 Megan Trimmer 6 

7 Cherilyn Toland 7 

11 Shauna Smith 8 

8 Desiree Shaub 9 

5 Katie Modzelewski 10 

   

Teen Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Christian Nash 1 

13 Chase Cawood 2 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 John Young 1 

15 Damon Fink 2 

42 Andrew Chavez 3 

16 Eddie Valenzuela 4 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

22 Gene Dekker 1 

20 Evan Price 2 

19 Mike Snitz 3 

17 David Silberstein 4 



36 Randall Scott 5 

21 Gary Icke 6 

18 Kurt Schley 7 

23 Mark Evans 8 

   

Men's Novice Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

30 Andrew Long 1 

14 John Young 2 

24 Carlos Alvidrez 3 

29 Matthew Kassir 4 

25 Arian Perez Recio 5 

32 Shilo Laibe 6 

12 Christian Nash 7 

27 Mike Maziarka 8 

28 Mauro Osoria Basilio 9 

26 Brian Lorenz 10 

31 Scott Raikkonen 10 

   

Men's Novice Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

33 Anthony Pasquale 1 

15 Damon Fink 2 

35 Louie Nasta 3 

34 Robert Koltanowski II 4 

13 Chase Cawood 5 

36 Randall Scott 6 

37 Brandon Smith 7 

21 Gary Icke 8 

16 Eddie Valenzuela 9 



   

Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Logan Shaub 1 

25 Arian Perez Recio 2 

24 Carlos Alvidrez 3 

17 David Silberstein 4 

26 Brian Lorenz 5 

   

Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

43 Jeremy Daniels 1 

40 Christian Arias 2 

41 Jonathan Dolly 3 

14 John Young 4 

39 Mohammed Rajab 5 

19 Mike Snitz 6 

29 Matthew Kassir 7 

42 Andrew Chavez 8 

27 Mike Maziarka 9 

28 Mauro Osoria Basilio 10 

18 Kurt Schley 10 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

45 Christopher Sullivan 1 

30 Andrew Long 2 

44 Chad Jensen 3 



15 Damon Fink 4 

35 Louie Nasta 5 

33 Anthony Pasquale 6 

20 Evan Price 7 

32 Shilo Laibe 8 

46 Mark Markar 9 

34 Robert Koltanowski II 10 

31 Scott Raikkonen 10 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

47 Lance Whitlock 1 

22 Gene Dekker 2 

13 Chase Cawood 3 

37 Brandon Smith 4 

   

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

48 Myron Sawyer 1 

49 Michael McLaughlin 2 

   

Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

99 Brandon Jones 1 

97 Elijah Gruppo 2 

98 Ernest Atkins 3 

101 Jonathan Leffelman 4 

100 Antonyos Korkes 5 



102 Jonathan Nassif 6 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

107 Brian Mazzanti 1 

114 Damien Wheeler 2 

109 Jesus Alonza Medina 3 

113 Jeffrey Juraska 4 

106 Dartanian Goff 5 

110 Earl Ray Garner 6 

116 Kenny Kilpatrick 7 

108 Dave Cooper 8 

105 Dywane Ford 9 

112 Jon Armstrong 10 

104 Jeffrey Powel 10 

103 Sam Buot 10 

115 Kyle Wilkinson 10 

111 Arthur Stavig 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

127 Chris Rueckert 1 

121 Travis Carter 2 

122 Matt Anderson 3 

124 Jospeh Franco 4 

117 David Sheppard 5 

118 Mike Eslinger 6 

125 Damon Sims 7 

123 Roy Smith 8 

119 Keith Maniuszko 9 



120 Phillip Garrison 10 

126 Joshua Culver 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

128 Paul Seroka 1 

129 Alex Marchicelli 2 

313 Patrick Brawley 3 

103 Sam Buot 4 

111 Arthur Stavig 5 

130 Keith Mayberry 6 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

142 Shane Johnston 1 

135 Alton Craig 2 

137 John Wertz 3 

138 Andrew Woods 4 

136 Paul Bakhtiar 5 

141 Brian Shugart 6 

132 Manuel Cordova 7 

98 Ernest Atkins 8 

140 Edgar Rosas 9 

104 Jeffrey Powel 10 

134 Kyle Machiz 10 

131 Jarod Hamilton 10 

133 Bruce Gomez 10 

103 Sam Buot 10 

139 Jospeh Escalante 10 

   



Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

143 Daryl McIver 1 

151 Caleb Everett 2 

150 Brandon Troche 3 

149 Richard Alcantar 4 

152 Marcus McWhorter 5 

148 Gabriel Solas 6 

113 Jeffrey Juraska 7 

99 Brandon Jones 8 

147 Anthony Taranto 9 

146 Erik Hanson 10 

112 Jon Armstrong 10 

145 Dakota Schatz 10 

144 Aaron Dick 10 

111 Arthur Stavig 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

121 Travis Carter 1 

157 David Bejarano 2 

158 Derek Newberg 3 

114 Damien Wheeler 4 

156 Derek Arellano 5 

162 David Kline 6 

153 Jonathan Maytes 7 

161 Corbin Zimmer 8 

159 Christian McKee 9 

155 Tyrone Olive Jr. 10 



160 Lonnie Kuch 10 

100 Antonyos Korkes 10 

115 Kyle Wilkinson 10 

119 Keith Maniuszko 10 

154 Jim Heck 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

175 Jeremy Dang 1 

169 Dylan White 2 

164 Rogelio Franco Jr. 3 

166 Calixto Quan 4 

174 Jimmy Goad 5 

172 Jaren Murphy 6 

170 Kyle Dudgeon 7 

167 Bennie Pospishel 8 

171 Justin Kempton 9 

168 Dillon Clouse 10 

165 Kendall Curtis 10 

176 Trevor Edwards 10 

163 Joseph Hines 10 

173 Ryan Bagalay 10 

125 Damon Sims 10 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

135 Alton Craig 1 

137 John Wertz 2 

138 Andrew Woods 3 

132 Manuel Cordova 4 



177 Joshua House 5 

98 Ernest Atkins 6 

136 Paul Bakhtiar 7 

104 Jeffrey Powel 8 

134 Kyle Machiz 9 

131 Jarod Hamilton 10 

133 Bruce Gomez 10 

103 Sam Buot 10 

139 Jospeh Escalante 10 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

142 Shane Johnston 1 

151 Caleb Everett 2 

143 Daryl McIver 3 

107 Brian Mazzanti 4 

149 Richard Alcantar 5 

148 Gabriel Solas 6 

178 Roderick Harris 6 

150 Brandon Troche 8 

108 Dave Cooper 9 

106 Dartanian Goff 10 

147 Anthony Taranto 10 

146 Erik Hanson 10 

140 Edgar Rosas 10 

145 Dakota Schatz 10 

144 Aaron Dick 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



308 Tyler Moore 1 

183 Alexander Malinovskiy 2 

180 Conner Jeffries 3 

153 Jonathan Maytes 4 

181 Ty Mealy 5 

109 Jesus Alonza Medina 6 

152 Marcus McWhorter 7 

179 Tyler Byron 8 

182 Dean Walker Jr 9 

113 Jeffrey Juraska 10 

110 Earl Ray Garner 10 

154 Jim Heck 10 

   

Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

184 David Bess 1 

156 Derek Arellano 2 

157 David Bejarano 3 

158 Derek Newberg 4 

160 Lonnie Kuch 5 

155 Tyrone Olive Jr. 6 

116 Kenny Kilpatrick 7 

161 Corbin Zimmer 8 

117 David Sheppard 9 

118 Mike Eslinger 10 

115 Kyle Wilkinson 10 

119 Keith Maniuszko 10 

185 DJ Nunez 10 

130 Keith Mayberry 10 

   

Men's Physique Class E 
CONTESTANT 

p
l

a
ce
 



No. Name 

169 Dylan White 1 

121 Travis Carter 2 

122 Matt Anderson 3 

164 Rogelio Franco Jr. 4 

167 Bennie Pospishel 5 

162 David Kline 6 

166 Calixto Quan 7 

163 Joseph Hines 8 

168 Dillon Clouse 9 

165 Kendall Curtis 10 

170 Kyle Dudgeon 10 

159 Christian McKee 10 

   

Men's Physique Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

127 Chris Rueckert 1 

175 Jeremy Dang 2 

124 Jospeh Franco 3 

174 Jimmy Goad 4 

186 Richard Stone 5 

188 Daniel Buccino 6 

190 Matt Scheele 7 

172 Jaren Murphy 8 

187 Marques Green 9 

171 Justin Kempton 10 

176 Trevor Edwards 10 

125 Damon Sims 10 

189 Michael Wilkinson 10 

   



Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

51 Haylee Stoffel 1 

52 Hanna Hardie 2 

50 Mackenzie Poole 3 

   

Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Laura Freguso 1 

61 Jenny Bouck 2 

53 Annette Stavig 3 

54 Mistie Ruis 4 

62 Deana Weaver 5 

64 Amy Sarnat 6 

58 Iris Ortega 7 

60 Denise Vlahos 8 

56 Veronica Rodriguez-Chabolla 9 

57 Carol DePriest 10 

55 Dawn Glover 10 

63 Amanda Vdvarhely 10 

65 Annette Matthews 10 

   

Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Sandra Kegler 1 

69 Peggy Bauman 2 

67 Nancy Davis 3 

312 Cheryl Ross 4 



66 Suzie Sweeney 5 

71 Linda Barenz 6 

57 Carol DePriest 7 

70 Leilani Essenburg 8 

   

Figure Novice A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Mallory Meyers 1 

75 Carly Reid 2 

91 Kelsie Lundgen 3 

56 Veronica Rodriguez-Chabolla 4 

52 Hanna Hardie 5 

76 Claudia Zubia 6 

78 Rose Gesch 7 

312 Cheryl Ross 8 

74 Monique Machiz 9 

73 Marissa Aguayo 10 

55 Dawn Glover 10 

66 Suzie Sweeney 10 

72 Kristen Heck 10 

   

Figure Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Sarah Sher 1 

61 Jenny Bouck 2 

59 Laura Freguso 3 

80 Carolynn Jacobs 4 

79 Kelsey Belliston 5 

87 Jessica Jacobs 6 

62 Deana Weaver 7 



58 Iris Ortega 8 

82 Kristyn Gallegos 9 

60 Denise Vlahos 10 

84 Hannah Taylor 10 

81 Ashley Rebaz 10 

   

Figure Novice C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Ally Wojcieehowski 1 

1 Charlotte Lang 2 

90 Tricia Mowatt 3 

69 Peggy Bauman 4 

86 Stephanie Borgman 5 

64 Amy Sarnat 6 

63 Amanda Vdvarhely 7 

85 Kelsey Waugh 8 

89 Olivia Pellish 9 

70 Leilani Essenburg 10 

   

Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Mallory Meyers 1 

75 Carly Reid 2 

53 Annette Stavig 3 

54 Mistie Ruis 4 

76 Claudia Zubia 5 

73 Marissa Aguayo 6 

51 Haylee Stoffel 7 

52 Hanna Hardie 8 

55 Dawn Glover 9 



74 Monique Machiz 10 

72 Kristen Heck 10 

   

Figure B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Sarah Sher 1 

92 Aleah Hopkins 2 

59 Laura Freguso 3 

61 Jenny Bouck 4 

80 Carolynn Jacobs 5 

79 Kelsey Belliston 6 

87 Jessica Jacobs 7 

60 Denise Vlahos 8 

62 Deana Weaver 9 

58 Iris Ortega 10 

82 Kristyn Gallegos 10 

81 Ashley Rebaz 10 

67 Nancy Davis 10 

78 Rose Gesch 10 

312 Cheryl Ross 10 

   

Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

95 Kristine Scott 1 

88 Ally Wojcieehowski 2 

94 Emily Bogart 3 

93 Caitlyn Tirella 4 

96 Courtney Buschschulte 5 

64 Amy Sarnat 6 

69 Peggy Bauman 6 



84 Hannah Taylor 8 

90 Tricia Mowatt 9 

86 Stephanie Borgman 10 

71 Linda Barenz 10 

85 Kelsey Waugh 10 

70 Leilani Essenburg 10 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

197 Taylor Miller 1 

198 VianeyCervantes 2 

195 Angela Lowenstein 3 

191 Brianna Baenke 4 

193 Yasmine Jackson 5 

194 Shaelynn Fowler 6 

199 Yvette Aguayo 7 

196 Cara Dadwski 8 

192 Dallas Jackson 9 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

204 Melisa Hammock 1 

209 Athena Nevarez 2 

203 Nhu Beckley 3 

210 Christy Woodford 4 

200 Rebecca Houlahan 5 

208 Patrici O'Cheltree 6 

213 Lauren Herrera 6 

202 Jamie Comer 8 

212 Mildred Miranda 9 



206 Jodi Wilder 10 

205 Kimberly Jones 10 

207 Jennifer Pitt 10 

211 Nancie Dion 10 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

218 Erica Schmitt 1 

235 Lucile Ozwald 2 

225 Kelly Dykstra 3 

214 Myrna Salcido 4 

215 Jackie Malmamitsas 5 

224 Jennifer Lynn 6 

226 Kirstin Berson 7 

219 Maylanni Gousman 8 

216 Sara Storks 9 

217 Sarah Kist 10 

220 Melody Peterson 10 

201 Sheri Rees 10 

222 Carolynn Slover 10 

221 Kristina Aleksic 10 

223 Rebecca Christen 10 

   

Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

231 Mary Ann Laverty 1 

200 Rebecca Houlahan 2 

229 Marilyn Nieves 3 

232 Andi Lee 4 

201 Sheri Rees 5 



233 Maureen Poirier 6 

216 Sara Storks 7 

234 Jacque Boyd 8 

205 Kimberly Jones 9 

230 Michele Peterson 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

241 Salome Thomas 1 

245 Tanya Gonzalez 2 

244 Chanida Dvorak 3 

236 Ashley Nevel 4 

203 Nhu Beckley 5 

193 Yasmine Jackson 6 

202 Jamie Comer 7 

243 Nike Amosun 8 

240 Jimena Diaz 9 

242 Samantha Bencomo 10 

238 Lezley Alba 10 

239 Kaitlin Cecere 10 

237 Danielle Gonzales 10 

192 Dallas Jackson 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

253 Alexxa Randolph 1 

251 Amy Duchene 2 

247 Andrea Ramirez 3 

195 Angela Lowenstein 4 

250 Jamie Hobbs 5 



249 Mona Rhazi 6 

213 Lauren Herrera 7 

252 Chassy Grubb 8 

246 Rachele Rommes 9 

206 Jodi Wilder 10 

207 Jennifer Pitt 10 

248 Amanda Robles 10 

230 Michele Peterson 10 

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

260 Janine Verduzco 1 

262 Joan Cardona 2 

198 VianeyCervantes 3 

254 Kristin Taranto 4 

259 Lisa Walsh 5 

210 Christy Woodford 6 

261 Marcela Encinas 6 

258 Amanda Medina 8 

256 Faith Keiling 9 

212 Mildred Miranda 10 

255 Diana Jimenez 10 

263 Bailey Edwards 10 

257 Christine Bagley 10 

Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

267 Caitlin Day 1 

270 Ashly Eichenberger 2 

235 Lucile Ozwald 3 



268 Lulia Taranu 4 

214 Myrna Salcido 5 

273 Charlotte Ray 6 

266 Emma Doty 7 

269 Andrea Hughes 8 

264 Gabriella Gutierrez 9 

265 Kimberly Jones 10 

271 Cali Morrow 10 

272 Laura Montes 10 

199 Yvette Aguayo 10 

Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

276 Rachel Sarber 1 

274 Marina Damron-Love 2 

218 Erica Schmitt 3 

277 Ashley Williams 4 

278 Vanessa Gregory 5 

280 Holley Laibe 6 

220 Melody Peterson 7 

275 Erica Kenney 8 

279 Lilliam Rocha 9 

219 Maylanni Gousman 10 

217 Sarah Kist 10 

233 Maureen Poirier 10 

Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

283 Kristina Ayres 1 

289 Eilis Brackin 2 



281 Shelby Campos 3 

293 Ashley Winiecki 4 

287 Briana Worst 5 

291 Kenya Borunda 6 

290 Amanda Leary 7 

226 Kirstin Berson 8 

282 Meggan Knoules 9 

284 Sarah Granados 10 

223 Rebecca Christen 10 

288 Cassandra Carmody 10 

222 Carolynn Slover 10 

292 Haley Tonn 10 

285 Jessica Hamilton 10 

286 Brigit Dooley 10 

306 Laine Jo Bayne 10 

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

295 Dylan Parke 1 

241 Salome Thomas 2 

244 Chanida Dvorak 3 

203 Nhu Beckley 4 

204 Melisa Hammock 5 

236 Ashley Nevel 6 

202 Jamie Comer 7 

242 Samantha Bencomo 8 

243 Nike Amosun 9 

294 Lindsay Williamson 10 

238 Lezley Alba 10 

239 Kaitlin Cecere 10 

240 Jimena Diaz 10 



Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

245 Tanya Gonzalez 1 

193 Yasmine Jackson 2 

251 Amy Duchene 3 

296 Lindsey Brackett 4 

195 Angela Lowenstein 5 

209 Athena Nevarez 6 

247 Andrea Ramirez 7 

231 Mary Ann Laverty 8 

249 Mona Rhazi 9 

252 Chassy Grubb 10 

250 Jamie Hobbs 10 

207 Jennifer Pitt 10 

248 Amanda Robles 10 

246 Rachele Rommes 10 

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

260 Janine Verduzco 1 

262 Joan Cardona 2 

298 Jasmine Rodriguez 3 

254 Kristin Taranto 4 

253 Alexxa Randolph 5 

259 Lisa Walsh 6 

210 Christy Woodford 7 

256 Faith Keiling 8 

258 Amanda Medina 9 

261 Marcela Encinas 10 



297 Laura Scheele 10 

255 Diana Jimenez 10 

212 Mildred Miranda 10 

257 Christine Bagley 10 

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

299 Carmen Dicu 1 

215 Jackie Malmamitsas 2 

235 Lucile Ozwald 3 

267 Caitlin Day 4 

301 Crystal Burke 5 

273 Charlotte Ray 6 

269 Andrea Hughes 7 

266 Emma Doty 8 

270 Ashly Eichenberger 9 

263 Bailey Edwards 10 

268 Lulia Taranu 10 

264 Gabriella Gutierrez 10 

199 Yvette Aguayo 10 

271 Cali Morrow 10 

272 Laura Montes 10 

300 Sandy Fisher 10 

Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

302 Lorraine Kempton 1 

283 Kristina Ayres 2 

276 Rachel Sarber 3 

277 Ashley Williams 4 



281 Shelby Campos 5 

303 Grace Haecker 6 

274 Marina Damron-Love 7 

275 Erica Kenney 8 

279 Lilliam Rocha 9 

304 Heather Hodnett 10 

217 Sarah Kist 10 

284 Sarah Granados 10 

220 Melody Peterson 10 

221 Kristina Aleksic 10 

282 Meggan Knoules 10 

Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

289 Eilis Brackin 1 

225 Kelly Dykstra 2 

293 Ashley Winiecki 3 

224 Jennifer Lynn 4 

291 Kenya Borunda 5 

280 Holley Laibe 6 

305 Maria Stamer 7 

287 Briana Worst 8 

226 Kirstin Berson 9 

290 Amanda Leary 10 

292 Haley Tonn 10 

286 Brigit Dooley 10 

223 Rebecca Christen 10 

288 Cassandra Carmody 10 

306 Laine Jo Bayne 10 




